
 

 

 
 
 

VICTOR VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
2022-2023 CURRICULUM COMMITTEE AGENDA DEADLINES 

 
     

Curriculum Meeting Date 
(Thursday) 

Agenda Items Due 
10:30 am 

Meeting 
Time/Location 

FALL 2022 SEMESTER 
September 8, 2022 

 
September 1, 2022 

 
(Thursday) 

 
2:45 – 5:00 p.m. 

 
TBA 

September 22, 2022 September 15, 2022 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
September 29, 2022 (5th Thursday)  September 22, 2022   (Thursday)  2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
October 13, 2022 October 6, 2022 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
October 27, 2022 October 21, 2022 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
November 10, 2022 November 3, 2022    (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
November 24, 2022  HOLIDAY NO MEETING  
December 8, 2022 December 1, 2022 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 

 
SPRING 2023 SEMESTER     

February 23, 2023 February 16, 2023 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
March 9, 2023 March 02, 2023 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
March 23, 2023 March 16, 2023 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
March 30, 2023 (5th Thursday)               March 23, 2023                  (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
April 13, 2023  SPRING 

BREAK 
NO MEETING  

April 27, 2023 April 20, 2023 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
May 11, 2023  May 4, 2023 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
May 25, 2023 May 18, 2023 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 
June 8, 2023 June 1, 2023 (Thursday) 2:45 – 5:00 p.m. TBA 

 

Committee Approved on __ ___ 


